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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 22 Girls, 400m Surface "D" category
2024.11.23. Results
national record of "D" category 3:46.22 Lilla Lengyel MUR 2001.07.08.

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Ghena Yassen TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 12 JOR 3:52.00 50.00
50m: 24.66 24.66 150m: 1:23.36 29.83 250m: 2:23.47 30.22 350m: 3:23.80 29.98

100m: 53.53 28.87 200m: 1:53.25 29.89 300m: 2:53.82 30.35 400m: 3:52.00 28.20

2. Lívia Kovács Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 12 HUN 4:02.45 46.00
50m: 26.47 26.47 150m: 1:26.84 30.79 250m: 2:30.94 32.66 350m: 3:34.19 31.85

100m: 56.05 29.58 200m: 1:58.28 31.44 300m: 3:02.34 31.40 400m: 4:02.45 28.26

3. Bilge Ayza Parlakyildiz ITÜ Gelistirme Vakfi OSK 11 TUR 4:02.71 42.00
50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:26.55 30.63 250m: 2:28.89 31.52 350m: 3:31.93 31.78

100m: 55.92 29.10 200m: 1:57.37 30.82 300m: 3:00.15 31.26 400m: 4:02.71 30.78

4. Lenka Kascáková PCP RAK Zilina 11 SVK 4:04.51 39.00
50m: 25.98 25.98 150m: 1:26.47 31.61 250m: 2:31.28 31.94 350m: 3:35.96 32.61

100m: 54.86 28.88 200m: 1:59.34 32.87 300m: 3:03.35 32.07 400m: 4:04.51 28.55

5. Joy Abdel Nour TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 12 JOR 4:05.35 36.00
50m: 26.21 26.21 150m: 1:27.86 31.80 250m: 2:34.17 32.03 350m: 3:36.88 30.79

100m: 56.06 29.85 200m: 2:02.14 34.28 300m: 3:06.09 31.92 400m: 4:05.35 28.47

6. Laura Kozlovszky Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 12 AUT 4:07.00 33.00
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:31.91 32.40 250m: 2:35.04 31.32 350m: 3:37.54 30.91

100m: 59.51 30.92 200m: 2:03.72 31.81 300m: 3:06.63 31.59 400m: 4:07.00 29.46

7. Sofiia Kozlova Kharkiv-Donetsk Finswimming Cl 12 UKR 4:09.67 30.00
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:29.94 32.19 250m: 2:34.45 31.95 350m: 3:38.70 31.77

100m: 57.75 30.59 200m: 2:02.50 32.56 300m: 3:06.93 32.48 400m: 4:09.67 30.97

8. Eszter Szolnoki Debreceni Búvárklub 12 HUN 4:13.11 27.00
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.21 32.81 250m: 2:38.11 32.44 350m: 3:42.72 31.96

100m: 1:00.40 30.88 200m: 2:05.67 32.46 300m: 3:10.76 32.65 400m: 4:13.11 30.39

9. Lilla Anna Sike Búvár- és Vízisport Klub Eger 11 HUN 4:14.32 24.00
50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:30.70 32.53 250m: 2:38.29 33.38 350m: 3:44.40 32.20

100m: 58.17 31.38 200m: 2:04.91 34.21 300m: 3:12.20 33.91 400m: 4:14.32 29.92

10. Zoé Boro France National Team 11 FRA 4:15.97 22.00
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.11 32.23 250m: 2:39.85 33.07 350m: 3:45.54 32.48

100m: 1:01.88 32.26 200m: 2:06.78 32.67 300m: 3:13.06 33.21 400m: 4:15.97 30.43

11. Nikola Hradilíková SKORPEN Prerov 11 CZE 4:18.30 20.00
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:30.65 32.97 250m: 2:38.39 33.75 350m: 3:46.87 33.78

100m: 57.68 30.49 200m: 2:04.64 33.99 300m: 3:13.09 34.70 400m: 4:18.30 31.43

12. Naomi Panni Végh Kistarcsai Vízisport Club 11 HUN 4:21.09 18.00
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:35.30 33.80 250m: 2:43.64 34.15 350m: 3:49.92 32.67

100m: 1:01.50 32.88 200m: 2:09.49 34.19 300m: 3:17.25 33.61 400m: 4:21.09 31.17

13. Katerina Stanková Fast Fins 12 CZE 4:21.45 16.00
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:34.02 34.28 250m: 2:42.98 34.53 350m: 3:50.97 33.42

100m: 59.74 31.50 200m: 2:08.45 34.43 300m: 3:17.55 34.57 400m: 4:21.45 30.48

14. Karolína Benesová Aqua Klub Liberec 11 CZE 4:21.66 14.00
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:35.16 34.82 250m: 2:44.02 34.71 350m: 3:50.68 32.52

100m: 1:00.34 30.97 200m: 2:09.31 34.15 300m: 3:18.16 34.14 400m: 4:21.66 30.98

15. Lucija Dikovic RSK Mladost Medulin 11 CRO 4:24.27 12.00
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:35.04 34.04 250m: 2:44.37 34.87 350m: 3:52.24 33.27

100m: 1:01.00 32.03 200m: 2:09.50 34.46 300m: 3:18.97 34.60 400m: 4:24.27 32.03
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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 22, Girls, 400m Surface, "D" category

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

16. Nina Belicakova Water Dragons Senec 12 SVK 4:32.78 10.00
b: 50m

50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:36.63 34.52 250m: 2:48.00 35.91 350m: 4:01.14 37.20
100m: 1:02.11 33.52 200m: 2:12.09 35.46 300m: 3:23.94 35.94 400m: 4:32.78 31.64

17. Anna Slovencikova Nemo Zlín 12 CZE 4:35.19 8.00
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:37.36 35.41 250m: 2:50.91 36.16 350m: 4:03.66 36.47

100m: 1:01.95 32.82 200m: 2:14.75 37.39 300m: 3:27.19 36.28 400m: 4:35.19 31.53

18. Nina Machová Water Kings 11 SVK 4:59.71 7.00
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.91 38.22 250m: 3:05.36 39.95 350m: 4:24.75 39.62

100m: 1:08.69 36.39 200m: 2:25.41 38.50 300m: 3:45.13 39.77 400m: 4:59.71 34.96

19. Annabella Takácsová KVS Barakuda Sala 11 SVK 5:27.72 6.00
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:53.49 42.47 250m: 3:19.53 43.56 350m: 4:45.63 43.12

100m: 1:11.02 38.22 200m: 2:35.97 42.48 300m: 4:02.51 42.98 400m: 5:27.72 42.09


